LD29300D2T25R
Part Number LD29300D2T25R
Manufacturer Storm Interface
Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK

Manufacturer Storm Interface Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
Voltage/Current - Output 1 - Voltage - Input Up to 14V
Voltage - Breakdown D2PAK Series -
RoHS Status Cut Tape (CT) Regulator Topology 3A
Polarization TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB Other Names 497-1505-1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Regulators 0.4V @ 3A
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number LD29300D2T25R Frequency - Switching Positive Fixed
Expanded Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed Output 2.5V 3A D2PAK Description IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK
Current - Output 2.5V Current - Limit (Min) 1
Interface with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LD29300D2T25R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LD29300D2T25R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LD29300D2M33R IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300P2M25 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2T33R IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 3A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 900 pcs
LD29300P2M15 IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2T15R IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 3A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300P2M IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2T25 LD29300D2T25 ST ST 5000 pcs
LD29300D2M33 IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2M18R IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 918 pcs
LD29300P2M18 IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 50 pcs
LD29300D2M25 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 148 pcs
LD29300D2T18R IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 3A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 697 pcs
LD29300D2T80 IC REG LINEAR 8V 3A D2PAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300P2M18R IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 1350 pcs
LD29300D2M50 IC REG LINEAR 5V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2M25R IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300D2M50R IC REG LINEAR 5V 3A D2PAK/A STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300P2M33 IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LD29300P2M33R IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 3A P2PAK-4 STMicroelectronics 1100 pcs
LD29300D2T25R IC REG LDO 2.5V 3A D2PAK N/A 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LD29300D2T25R Details PDF